
Current NCDA FCD Master Trainers  

July 22, 2020 

Shannon Baker, smkbaker@gmail.com 

Cheri Butler, cbutler0923@gmail.com 

Ella Po On Chan, pochan@cuhk.edu.hk 

Mabel Chan, mabeled1987@gmail.com 

PATRICIA DOHERTY, pmdoherty58@charter.net 

Malka Edelman, malka.edelman@gmail.com 

Pamela Ehlers, pam.ehlers@okstate.edu 

Judith Ettinger, jmetting@wisc.edu 

Sharon Givens, sgivens62@yahoo.com 

Kok Kwang Han, haninc@singnet.com.sg 

Melyssa Harrison, Harrison.Melyssa@gmail.com 

Marjorie Hendrickson, marjorie.hendrickson@earthlink.net 

Patrick Holwell, pholwell@arapahoegov.com 

Rosemarie Howard, rosemarie.howard@navy.mil 

Aaron Leson, aaron@tadgrants.com 

Walter Lodes, cpbengal@aol.com 

Vaughan MAK, vktmak@cuhk.edu.hk 

Danaher Mark, mark@markdanaher.com 

Ahmed Mostafa, Ahmed.mostafa@acdamena.org 

Kelly Pierce, kpierce@nd.gov 

Constance Pritchard, cjpritchard@pritchardgroup.com 

David Reile, David@Reile.com 

ROB SEEMANN, robseemann@gmail.com 

Marie Smith, MarieSmith@MarieSmith.ORG 

Ellen Weaver Paquette, CareersbyEllen@gmail.com 

Windie Wilson, windie.wilson@knoxcac.org 

Hyung Joon Yoon, drmtree@gmail.com 



 


